02/19/2016 503700749

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3747388

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNOR NAME INCORRECTLY RECORDED AS JUN-CHIECH WANG TO JUN-CHIEH WANG previously recorded on Reel 037469 Frame 0115. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ENTIRE RIGHTS AND INTEREST.
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503682497

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YOGESH GIANCHANDANI	07/08/2014
CHRISTINE EUN	09/22/2014
XIN LUO	07/08/2014
MARK KUSHNER	07/08/2014
ZHONGMIN XIONG	07/05/2014
JUN-CHIEH WANG	07/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
Street Address:	1600 HURON PARKWAY
Internal Address:	2ND FLOOR
City:	ANN ARBOR
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48109-2590

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14899632

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)689-4071

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

tack@reising.com Email:

Correspondent Name: JAMES D STEVENS REISING ETHINGTON PC

P.O. BOX 4390 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48099

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7935-3088-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAULA TACK

PATENT REEL: 037783 FRAME: 0526 503700749

/PAULA TACK/	
02/19/2016	
ge1.tif	
ge2.tif	
e1.tif	
source=5785_Assignment_signed#page2.tif	
source=5785_Assignment_signed#page3.tif	
source=5785_Assignment_signed#page4.tif	

PATENT REEL: 037783 FRAME: 0527



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YOGESH GIANCHANDANI	07/08/2014
CHRISTINE EUN	09/22/2014
XIN LUO	07/08/2014
MARK KUSHNER	07/08/2014
ZHONGMIN XIONG	07/05/2014
JUN-CHIECH WANG	07/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
Street Address:	1600 HURON PARKWAY
Internal Address:	2ND FLOOR
City:	ANN ARBOR
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48109-2590

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

***************************************	***************************************	
Property Type	Number	

Application Number: 1489	9632	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number: (248)689-4071 Phone: 248-689-3500 Email: tack@reising.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: JAMES D. STEVENS REISING ETHINGTON P.C. Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 4390 Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48099		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 7935-3088-3		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: PAULA TACK		
Signature: /Paula Tack/		
Date: 01/12/2016		
Total Attachments: 4 source=5785_Assignment_signed#page1.tif source=5785_Assignment_signed#page2.tif source=5785_Assignment_signed#page3.tif source=5785_Assignment_signed#page4.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: PAT369252 Receipt Date: 01/12/2016		

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer and in return for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

Yogesh Gianchandani	, residing at 2658 Wh	nite Oak Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103	
[Full Name of Assignor #1]		[Residence Address]	
Christine Eun [Full Name of Assignor #2]	, residing at <u>3195 Cri</u>	imson Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 48108 [Residence Address]	
Xin Luo [Full Name of Assignor #3]	, residing at <u>3665 Gr</u>	een Brier Blvd., Apt. 145C, Ann Arbor, N	VI 48105
Mark Kushner	residing at 2367 Ea	arl Shaffer Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 48105	
[Full Name of Assignor #4]		[Residence Address]	
do hereby assign, sell and s	et over to:		
	The Regents of the Univer		, located at
160	-	or, Ann Arbor, MI 48109-2590	
	[Assignee's Address]	1	
(hereinafter referred to as title and interest, domestic for United States Letters pa	and foreign, in and to the		ne entire right, the application
which can be identified in t			
Serial No. PCT/US201	4/043489, filed20 June 201		
applications, including orig said inventions and discove names, or in our name, a successors, assigns or oth	ginal, continuation, and diverses in the United States and it its election, and we hencer legal representatives, a	rs, assigns or other legal representate risional applications, and to receive Letter and in any and all foreign countries in its reby assign, sell and set over to said all rights of priority in and to said its signee to insert the Serial Number and	tters Patent for s own name or l Assignee, its inventions and
and all papers, including ap to perform any and all acts deem necessary to secure the	oplications for Letters Patents which said Assignee, its shereto the rights herein assignee.	assigns or other legal representatives of any and all kinds and in any and all successors, assigns or other legal representatives gned, sold and set over. And we hereby the with the rights granted herein.	l countries and sentatives may
Date: July 8, 2	410	Heranhande	\$ stronger
This Form should be notarized or oth	nerwise legalized in the space below. Subhardt	Yogesh Gianchandani	
		Christine Eun	
TRASA RENEE E NOTARY PUBLIC,		Xinho	
COUNTY OF WA MY COMMISSION EXP ACTING IN COUNTY OF	ASHTENAW IRES Mar 29, 2020	Marh J. Klest	men.

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan USA 48099-4390

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer and in return for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

Yogesh Gianchandani [Full Name of Assignor #1]	, residing at 2658 White Oak Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 [Residence Address]				
Christine Eun	, residing at 3195 Crimson Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 48108				
[Full Name of Assignor #2]	, residing at 3193 Chin	[Residence Address]			
Xin Luo	, residing at 3665 Gree	en Brier Blvd., Apt. 145C, Ann A	rbor, MI 48105		
[Full Name of Assignor #3]		[Residence Address]			
Mark Kushner [Full Name of Assignor #4]	, residing at 2367 Earl	Shaffer Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 4810 [Residence Address]	95		
do hereby assign, sell and set	over to:	(Manager of the Control of the Contr			
Т	he Regents of the Universi	ity of Michigan	, located at		
	[Full Legal Name of Assig	nee]	*		
1600	Huron Parkway, 2nd Floor [Assignee's Address]	, Ann Arbor, MI 48109-2590			
	nd foreign, in and to the in				
which can be identified in the	-				
Serial No. PCT/US2014/04	43489 , filed 20 June 20.	14			
names, or in our name, at successors, assigns or other	its election, and we here legal representatives, all	I in any and all foreign countries by assign, sell and set over to rights of priority in and to s gnee to insert the Serial Number	said Assignee, its		
and all papers, including appl to perform any and all acts w deem necessary to secure then	ications for Letters Patent which said Assignee, its su reto the rights herein assign	assigns or other legal representate of any and all kinds and in any a ccessors, assigns or other legal red, sold and set over. And we have the rights granted herein.	and all countries and representatives may		
Date: 9/22/2014.					
This Form should be notarized or otherw	ise legalized in the space below.	Yogesh Gianchanda Christine Eun Xin Luo	ni		
		Mark Kushner			

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan USA 48099-4390

Mark Kushner

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer and in return for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

, residing at 1710		
residing at 745 V	,	Ann Arbor, MI 48105
, residing at 145 v		dence Address]
, residing at		
manidina at	[Resi	dence Address]
, residing at	{Resic	lence Address}
set over to:		
		gan, located at
		r MI 48109-2590
		1, WII 40103-2030
and foreign, in and to the stant, entitled: MICRODISCHARGE	e inventions a	her legal representatives, the entire right, nd discoveries set forth in the application
		Office
ne Office States Patent a	ind Frademark	Office as:
043489 , filed 20 June 20	014	
ginal, continuation, and or eries in the United States to its election, and we led er legal representatives.	livisional appli and in any and nereby assign, , all rights of	ications, and to receive Letters Patent for d all foreign countries in its own name or sell and set over to said Assignee, its priority in and to said inventions and ert the Serial Number and Filing Date in
plications for Letters Pat which said Assignee, it iereto the rights herein as anted any rights inconsis WITNESS	ent of any and s successors, a ssigned, sold ar	other legal representatives to execute any all kinds and in any and all countries and ssigns or other legal representatives may ad set over. And we hereby represent and ghts granted herein.
	, residing at, residing at	, residing at

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan UPATEN 7390

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer and in return for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

Zhongmin Xiong	, residing at 1710 Inv	verness Ct., Ann Arbor, MI 48108	
[Full Name of Assignor #1]		[Residence Address]	
Jun-Chieh Wang [Full Name of Assignor #2]	, residing at <u>745 Wat</u>	tersedge Dr., Ann Arbor, MI 48105 [Residence Address]	
printed by the grown and	, residing at		
[Full Name of Assignor #3]	, residing at	[Residence Address]	
	, residing at		
[Full Name of Assignor #4]		[Residence Address]	
do hereby assign, sell as	nd set over to:		
	The Regents of the Univers	rsity of Michigan , located	l at
	[Full Legal Name of As:		
	1600 Huron Parkway, 2nd Floo		
	[Assignee's Address]		• .
		assigns or other legal representatives, the entire rig	
for United States Letter	_	inventions and discoveries set forth in the applicat	ЮП
for Office States Letter	MICRODISCHARGE-B	ASED TRANSDUCER	
**************************************	[Patent Application Titl		
which can be identified	in the United States Patent and	l Trademark Office as:	
Serial No. PCT/US	2014/043489, filed 20 June 201	1.4	
Serial No. 101/05	2014/043405, Med	,	
said inventions and disc names, or in our name successors, assigns or	coveries in the United States are, at its election, and we her other legal representatives, a ries. We hereby authorize Ass	risional applications, and to receive Letters Patent and in any and all foreign countries in its own name reby assign, sell and set over to said Assignee, all rights of priority in and to said inventions a signee to insert the Serial Number and Filing Date	or its and
and all papers, including to perform any and all deem necessary to secur	g applications for Letters Paten acts which said Assignee, its s re thereto the rights herein assig	assigns or other legal representatives to execute and of any and all kinds and in any and all countries assuccessors, assigns or other legal representatives mand and set over. And we hereby represent and with the rights granted herein.	ınd ıay
Date: July 8,	2014		
This Form should be notarized	or otherwise legalized in the space below.	Zhongmin Xiong	
Juana Ren	ce) Sherardt	In thich Wang	
NOTARY PUBL		Jun-Chieh Wang	

Return to James D. Stevens at Reising Ethington P.C., PO Box 4390, Troy, Michigan USA 48099-4390